™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING CUSTOM CYLINDER
PENDANT
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0037  06/19
Ordering Information Ordering Example: CC-P-XX-108LED-X
Security Lighting’s Custom Cylinder offers a contemporary pendant shape in
multiple colors to provide a dramatic impact for all decors.
The cord hung pendant allows for total flexibility in mounting and the
powder coated finish on the spun aluminum shade is extremely easy to
clean and are well suited for all high traffic spaces including the most
demanding environments where style and decor cannot be compromised.
Socket Assemblies provided with 8 feet of wire and LED lamps are Omni
Directional GU24 base, with 90 CRI for high color rendering ability.
Pendants are available in custom sizes, shapes and colors and are offered
with a range of LED lamp options in various lumen packages, so please
consult the factory for more information.
Finish
108LED
Source
108LED (1) 8 watt LED lamp
Mounting Mechanism
W White Canopy & Cord
B Black Canopy & Cord
P
Series
P Pendant
CC
Family
CC Custom
Cylinder
Certifications/Listings
24"
CYLINDER
Dimensions
6"
WM White Metallic
BL Black
RD Red
DB Dark Bronze
FG Forest Green
PS Platinum Silver
GR Gray
Blue
RL RAL Color
CC Custom Color
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0037  06/19
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING CUSTOM CYLINDER
PENDANT
Decorative Shade Colors
OO White Metallic
FG Forest Green
BL Black RD Red
GR Gray BL Blue
DB Dark Bronze PS Platinum Silver
RAL and custom
colors available.
Please Consult factory
for more information